
Saturday, January 20, 2024
Weavers 1

134.00 UmbergerDistance: Judge: Ring 2 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

24

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0065.37 130.77 Q-100.00 0 4.35P
Elite08 JH/Vet/VH

08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031VH 42.9758.26 1101.23 N42.97 0 1.32S
08 Maggie Australian Cattle DogNicole Lee 17-04060Vet 50.0058.26 250.97 N0.00 50 2.63S
08 Kurfew Border Terrier Billie Rosen 21-01126VH EP

Elite12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH 0.0047.02 127.56 Q-100.00 0 4.86S
12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 0.0047.02 228.18 Q-100.00 0 4.76S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Katie Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0047.02 328.21 Q-100.00 0 4.75S
12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 0.0047.02 429.25 Q-100.00 0 4.58S
12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 0.0047.02 529.57 Q-100.00 0 4.53S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 0.0047.02 629.65 Q-100.00 0 4.52S
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 0.0047.02 739.51 Q-100.00 0 3.39S
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH 0.0047.02 840.84 Q-100.00 0 3.28S
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 22.9747.02 959.99 N12.97 10 2.23S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 40.0047.02 1046.98 N0.00 40 2.85S
12 Cheetah Australian ShepherdDiane Kramer 12-09176Vet SS

Elite16 JH/Vet/VH

16 Kismet Border Collie Jean White 22-02483VH 0.0042.54 125.64 Q-100.00 0 5.23P
16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet 0.0042.54 228.60 Q-100.00 0 4.69P
16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079Vet 30.0042.54 341.28 N0.00 30 3.25P

Elite16 Std

16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0042.54 131.51 Q-100.00 0 4.25S
16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std 0.0042.54 234.02 Q-100.00 0 3.94S
16 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 0.0042.54 334.04 Q-100.00 0 3.94S
16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 0.0042.54 442.54 Q-100.00 0 3.15S
16 Twist Australian ShepherdJeff Newman 18-01105Std 30.0042.54 537.55 N0.00 30 3.57S

Elite20 Std

20 Kayden Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 20-06297Std SP
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Weavers 2

134.00 UmbergerDistance: Judge: Ring 2 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

23

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0065.37 131.11 Q-100.00 0 4.31P
Elite08 JH/Vet/VH

08 Maggie Australian Cattle DogNicole Lee 17-04060Vet 0.0058.26 140.08 Q-100.00 0 3.34S
08 Kurfew Border Terrier Billie Rosen 21-01126VH 0.0058.26 251.35 Q-100.00 0 2.61P
08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031VH 13.0758.26 371.33 N13.07 0 1.88S

Elite12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH 0.0047.02 127.38 Q-100.00 0 4.89S
12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 0.0047.02 227.40 Q-100.00 0 4.89S
12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 0.0047.02 329.08 Q-100.00 0 4.61S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Katie Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0047.02 429.79 Q-100.00 0 4.50S
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH 0.0047.02 534.44 Q-100.00 0 3.89S
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 0.0047.02 638.31 Q-100.00 0 3.50S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 0.0047.02 739.20 Q-100.00 0 3.42S
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 2.1047.02 849.12 N2.10 0 2.73S
12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 20.0047.02 929.43 N0.00 20 4.55S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet ES
12 Cheetah Australian ShepherdDiane Kramer 12-09176Vet SS

Elite16 JH/Vet/VH

16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet 0.0042.54 125.84 Q-100.00 0 5.19P
16 Kismet Border Collie Jean White 22-02483VH 0.0042.54 226.00 Q-100.00 0 5.15P
16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079Vet 0.0042.54 326.99 Q-100.00 0 4.96P

Elite16 Std

16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 0.0042.54 131.53 Q-100.00 0 4.25S
16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0042.54 238.99 Q-100.00 0 3.44S
16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std 18.9842.54 351.52 N8.98 10 2.60S
16 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std ES

Elite20 Std

20 Kayden Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 20-06297Std SP
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Weavers 1

119.00 UmbergerDistance: Judge: Ring 2 Total Runs:

Open Open

10

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Dash All American Bobbi Stuckenhoff 21-03343VH 0.0064.32 141.50 Q-100.00 0 2.87S
04 Jake Havanese Robert Braun 22-10088VH 0.0064.32 263.23 Q-100.00 0 1.88S

Open08 Std

08 Alamea All American Renee Stanneart 18-06001Std ES
Open12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Annie Border Collie Grace Purjue 16-01291VH 0.0046.67 138.13 Q-100.00 0 3.12S
12 Reason Dalmatian Sandy Huston 16-06006VH 0.6746.67 247.34 N0.67 0 2.51S
12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet 12.9046.67 349.57 N2.90 10 2.40S

Open12 Std

12 Breeze Border Collie Kim Strid 22-09500Std 20.3146.67 146.98 N0.31 20 2.53S
Open16 Std

16 Shiloh Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 21-02088Std 9.1841.75 150.93 N9.18 0 2.34S
16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 16.2441.75 247.99 N6.24 10 2.48S
16 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std 30.3841.75 342.13 N0.38 30 2.82S
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Weavers 2

119.00 UmbergerDistance: Judge: Ring 2 Total Runs:

Open Open

8

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Jake Havanese Robert Braun 22-10088VH 0.0064.32 151.48 Q-100.00 0 2.31S
04 Dash All American Bobbi Stuckenhoff 21-03343VH 6.8364.32 271.15 N6.83 0 1.67S

Open12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Reason Dalmatian Sandy Huston 16-06006VH 0.2446.67 146.91 N0.24 0 2.54S
12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet 21.9646.67 258.63 N11.96 10 2.03S

Open12 Std

12 Breeze Border Collie Kim Strid 22-09500Std 10.8046.67 157.47 N10.80 0 2.07S
Open16 Std

16 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std 0.0041.75 128.46 Q-100.00 0 4.18S
16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 0.0041.75 230.07 Q-100.00 0 3.96S
16 Shiloh Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 21-02088Std ES
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Weavers 1

134.00 UmbergerDistance: Judge: Ring 2 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

17

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.0058.26 139.84 Q-100.00 0 3.36S
12 Dodger All American Carol Conti 22-06126VH 10.0058.26 239.61 N0.00 10 3.38S

Nov12 Std

12 Zing Miniature American ShepherdDiane Kramer 21-07179Std 0.0058.26 144.41 Q-100.00 0 3.02S
Nov16 Std

16 Storm Border Collie Annette Kracht 22-11055Std 0.0052.55 131.29 Q-100.00 0 4.28S
16 Bella Labrador RetrieverDanielle Jarczyk 22-09368Std 0.0052.55 237.53 Q-100.00 0 3.57S
16 Digger Labrador RetrieverJeff Newman 22-12102Std 0.0052.55 340.76 Q-100.00 0 3.29S
16 Mambo Labrador RetrieverKelli Abramovich 23-02051Std 0.0052.55 444.92 Q-100.00 0 2.98S
16 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518Std 0.0052.55 545.49 Q-100.00 0 2.95S
16 Josie Labrador RetrieverTabitha Crane 23-05076Std 6.6952.55 659.24 N6.69 0 2.26S
16 Obi Miniature American ShepherdLena Stajner 21-08140Std 30.0052.55 729.75 N0.00 30 4.50S
16 Abby All American Alice Nicholson 22-10028Std 54.4352.55 8106.98 N54.43 0 1.25S
16 Ricochet All American Kathi Douglas 23-01025Std SS
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std ES
16 Torque Border Collie Kristin Montoya 22-11054Std ES
16 Ally Border Collie Kristin Montoya 22-11053Std ES

Nov20 Std

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 0.0048.73 135.58 Q-100.00 0 3.77P
20 Stallone Doberman PinscherDianna Dietrich 23-03292Std 56.2348.73 264.96 N16.23 40 2.06P
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Weavers 2

134.00 UmbergerDistance: Judge: Ring 2 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

16

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.0058.26 140.48 Q-100.00 0 3.31S
12 Dodger All American Carol Conti 22-06126VH 0.0058.26 240.70 Q-100.00 0 3.29S

Nov12 Std

12 Zing Miniature American ShepherdDiane Kramer 21-07179Std 20.0058.26 139.35 N0.00 20 3.41S
Nov16 Std

16 Ally Border Collie Kristin Montoya 22-11053Std 0.0052.55 130.97 Q-100.00 0 4.33S
16 Torque Border Collie Kristin Montoya 22-11054Std 0.0052.55 232.06 Q-100.00 0 4.18S
16 Obi Miniature American ShepherdLena Stajner 21-08140Std 0.0052.55 337.90 Q-100.00 0 3.54S
16 Storm Border Collie Annette Kracht 22-11055Std 0.0052.55 440.57 Q-100.00 0 3.30S
16 Mambo Labrador RetrieverKelli Abramovich 23-02051Std 0.0052.55 543.04 Q-100.00 0 3.11S
16 Josie Labrador RetrieverTabitha Crane 23-05076Std 0.0052.55 646.67 Q-100.00 0 2.87S
16 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518Std 7.3952.55 759.94 N7.39 0 2.24S
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std 70.0052.55 835.48 N0.00 70 3.78S
16 Ricochet All American Kathi Douglas 23-01025Std SS
16 Digger Labrador RetrieverJeff Newman 22-12102Std ES
16 Abby All American Alice Nicholson 22-10028Std ES

Nov20 Std

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 0.0048.73 140.55 Q-100.00 0 3.30P
20 Stallone Doberman PinscherDianna Dietrich 23-03292Std 63.2748.73 262.00 N13.27 50 2.16P

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Jumping Chollas Agility Club

C:\Users\JCAC\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\JCAC January 2023.mdb
Nov --- Page 1 of 1



Saturday, January 20, 2024
Weavers 1

86.00 UmbergerDistance: Judge: Ring 2 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

5

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro16 Std

16 Orion Border Collie Ella MacKenzie 23-08028Std 0.0037.39 133.54 Q-100.00 0 2.56S
16 Thea Border Collie Shea MacKenzie 23-08029Std 20.0037.39 231.62 N0.00 20 2.72S
16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std ES
16 Trey Belgian Tervuren Anne Hermida 23-11036Std ES
16 Tango Australian ShepherdPauline Goss 24-01188Std SP
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Weavers 2

86.00 UmbergerDistance: Judge: Ring 2 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

5

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Bella Labrador RetrieverJordan Jarczyk 22-09368JH 0.5341.95 142.48 N0.53 0 2.02S
Intro16 Std

16 Thea Border Collie Shea MacKenzie 23-08029Std 0.0037.39 119.57 Q-100.00 0 4.39S
16 Orion Border Collie Ella MacKenzie 23-08028Std 10.0037.39 232.97 N0.00 10 2.61S
16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std ES
16 Trey Belgian Tervuren Anne Hermida 23-11036Std ES
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